
Alliance-Nazarene () -vs- South Dakota Mines (3-4)
11/26/04 at King Center Rapid City, SD

 
 

 
 
Alliance-Nazarene 36

South Dakota Mines 119

Date: 11/26/04
Time: 8:00 PM
Site: King Center Rapid City, SD

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Alliance-Nazarene 18 18 36
South Dakota Mines 48 71 119

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Andrew Penner * 31 4-9 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 0 1 8 0 1 9
04 Dave Klassen * 25 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
07 Jon Zub * 11 1-4 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 4 0 2 2
05 Tyler Fisher * 29 0-7 0-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0
03 Sean Boyer * 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
09 Brendon Zub 28 6-13 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 14
12 Zach Tolle 26 4-7 0-1 1-5 2-4 6 5 0 7 0 0 9
10 Kelly Baum 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
11 Kelly Baum 15 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 0
08 Pete Stanulonis 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 16-48 3-17 1-6 6-14 20 13 8 37 0 6 36

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 16-48   33.3% 3-17   17.6% 1-6   16.7%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Matt Lyndoe * 22 7-9 0-0 1-2 5-5 10 2 4 0 0 2 15
35 Tom Schmitz * 21 5-8 0-0 3-4 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 2 13
21 Brady Quayle * 18 4-12 2-6 1-2 3-1 4 0 3 1 1 2 11
53 Korey Kirschenmann * 19 4-5 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 0 0 0 3 1 10
11 Jon Walder * 17 1-3 0-2 2-2 1-2 3 1 5 3 0 3 4
41 Samir Adam 15 7-10 0-1 1-1 4-0 4 1 3 2 0 3 15
45 Jared Johnson 19 6-9 0-1 1-4 5-5 10 3 0 1 0 2 13
51 Casey Schmitz 20 5-7 0-0 0-0 2-6 8 1 0 1 0 2 10
31 Blake Tideman 18 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 6 0 0 0 10
15 Steve Sherman 16 5-7 0-1 0-1 1-2 3 1 8 2 0 8 10
33 Donny DeGooyer 17 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 3 1 0 2 8
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 202 52-84 4-14 11-19 23-28 51 12 32 11 4 27 119

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 52-84   61.9% 4-14   28.6% 11-19   57.9%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Alliance-Nazarene 18

South Dakota Mines 48

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Andrew Penner 31 4-9 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 0 1 8 0 1 9
4 Dave Klassen 25 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 2 0 0 0 2
7 Jon Zub 11 1-4 0-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 4 0 2 2
5 Tyler Fisher 29 0-7 0-4 0-0 0-0 0 2 4 4 0 0 0
3 Sean Boyer 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
9 Brendon Zub 28 6-13 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 1 0 1 14
12 Zach Tolle 26 4-7 0-1 1-5 2-4 6 5 0 7 0 0 9
10 Kelly Baum 17 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
11 Kelly Baum 15 0-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 0
8 Pete Stanulonis 11 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 7 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 16-48 3-17 1-6 6-14 20 13 8 37 0 6 36
33.3% 17.6% 16.7%

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Matt Lyndoe 22 7-9 0-0 1-2 5-5 10 2 4 0 0 2 15
35 Tom Schmitz 21 5-8 0-0 3-4 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 2 13
21 Brady Quayle 18 4-12 2-6 1-2 3-1 4 0 3 1 1 2 11
53 Korey Kirschenmann 19 4-5 0-0 2-3 1-2 3 0 0 0 3 1 10
11 Jon Walder 17 1-3 0-2 2-2 1-2 3 1 5 3 0 3 4
41 Samir Adam 15 7-10 0-1 1-1 4-0 4 1 3 2 0 3 15
45 Jared Johnson 19 6-9 0-1 1-4 5-5 10 3 0 1 0 2 13
51 Casey Schmitz 20 5-7 0-0 0-0 2-6 8 1 0 1 0 2 10
31 Blake Tideman 18 4-6 2-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 6 0 0 0 10
15 Steve Sherman 16 5-7 0-1 0-1 1-2 3 1 8 2 0 8 10
33 Donny DeGooyer 17 4-8 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 3 1 0 2 8
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 202 52-84 4-14 11-19 23-28 51 12 32 11 4 27 119
61.9% 28.6% 57.9%



2nd Half Box Score
Alliance-Nazarene 18

South Dakota Mines 71

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Andrew Penner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dave Klassen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Jon Zub 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tyler Fisher 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Sean Boyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Brendon Zub 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Zach Tolle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Kelly Baum 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Kelly Baum 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Pete Stanulonis 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Matt Lyndoe 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Tom Schmitz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Brady Quayle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Korey Kirschenmann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jon Walder 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Samir Adam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Jared Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 Casey Schmitz 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Blake Tideman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Steve Sherman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Donny DeGooyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


